
Viljandi sprindivõistlus 

Viljandi linnastaadion  

05.05.2021 

 

Naised 100 m 

1. Keiti Henga  27.07.2005  IND   13,61 +1,2 

2. Klaarika Eksi 09.02.1977  Tartu KEVEK  13,79 +1,2 

3.Kaisa Henga  27.07.2005  IND   13,97  +1,2 

 

Mehed 100 m 

Jooks 1 

1. Rivo Allsoo  25.08.2006  KJS Sakala  12,66 -0,2 

2. Eke Jaan Sarv 29.06.2006  VAK Staier  12,94 -0,2 

3. Sten Urbel  12.09.2005  VAK Staier  13,45 -0,2 

4. Kevin Einstein 14.09.2006  KJS Sakala  13,54 -0,2 

5. Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007  VAK Sataier  13,84 -0,2 

6. Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008  VAK Staier  15,25 -0,2 

 

 

 



Jooks 2 

1. Ott Martens  27.02.1998  KJS Sakala  11,75 +0,1 

2. Enari Tõnström 23.12.1994  KJS Sakala  12,02  +0,1 

3. Virgo Lebedev 18.02.2002  VAK Staier  12,22  +0,1 

4. Mikk Talpsepp 02.07.1984  Nõmme KJK  12,36 +0,1 

5. Andrus Mutli 22.08.1969  Tartu KEVEK  12,50 +0,1 

6. Remy Raheste 25.11.1997  IND   12,50 +0,1 

 

Lisajooks 1 

1. Rivo Allsoo  25.08.2006  KJS Sakala  12,54 +0,2 

2. Eke Jaan Sarv 29.06.2006  VAK Staier  13,05 +0,2 

3. Sten Urbel  12.09.2005  VAK Staier  13,41 +0,2 

 

Lisajooks 2 

1. Ott Martens  27.02.1998  KJS Sakala  11,74 -0,4 

2. Enari Tõnström 23.12.1994  KJS Sakala  12,27  -0,4 

3. Virgo Lebedev 18.02.2002  VAK Staier  12,37  -0,4 

4. Remy Raheste 25.11.1997  IND   12,44 -0,4 

5. Mikk Talpsepp 02.07.1984  Nõmme KJK  12,54 -0,4 

6. Andrus Mutli 22.08.1969  Tartu KEVEK  12,54 -0,4 



Naised 200 m 

1. Klaarika Eksi 09.02.1977  Tartu KEVEK  28,17 +1,1 

 

Mehed U16 

1. Rivo Allsoo  25.08.2006  KJS Sakala  26,38 +1,1 

 

Mehed 200 m 

1. Ott Martens  27.02.1998  KJS Sakala  23,88 +0,8 

2. Enari Tõnström 23.12.1994  KJS Sakala  24,27 +0,8 

3. Mikk Talpsepp 02.07.1984  Nõmme KJK  24,73 +0,8 

4. Andrus Mutli 22.08.1969  Tartu KEVEK  25,37 +0,8 

5. Virgo Lebedev 18.02.2002  VAK Staier  25,46  +0,8 

6. Remy Raheste 25.11.1997  IND   25,65 +0,8 

 

Peakohtunik: Priit Sihver 

 

 

 

 

 


